
  
  

January 
S M T W TH F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

February 
S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3 4 5   6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

March 
S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3   4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

April 
S M T W TH F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

May 
S M T W TH F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24/

31 25 26 27 28 29 30 

June 
S M T W TH F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

July 
S M T W TH F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

August 
S M T W TH F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23/

30 
24/

31 25 26 27 28 29 

September 
S M T W TH F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

October 
S M T W TH F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

November 
S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

December 
S M T W TH F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 

 

 

Thursday, January 1: Closed 

New Year’s Day  

Monday, January 19: Closed 

 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16: Closed 

President’s Day 

Friday, March 13: Closed 

 Professional Development Day 

Friday, April 24: Closed 

Parent Teacher Conferences 

May 4-8 

Staff Appreciation Week 

Monday, May 25: Closed 

Memorial Day 

Friday, May 29: 
Annual Parent’s Breakfast 8 AM 

Monday-Friday, June 29-July 3: 

Closed 

Summer Holiday Break 

Thursday, July 24: Closed 

Pioneer Day 

Friday, August 7: Closed 

Professional Development Day 

Monday, September 7: Closed 

Labor Day 

Friday, October 2: Closed 

Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, October 30: 

Halloween Festivities 

November 26 and 27: Closed 

Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 3: 

C Street Christmas Gathering 

December 25 through 29: Closed  

Christmas Break 

Friday, January 1:  Closed 

New Year’s Day 

 

 

2026 
C Street Calendar 

Closures and Activities 


